

Trade Date	Type	Sum of Amount	Price	Outstanding Shares
Before 11/7/2025				13,243,537
12/11/2025	Sell	12,121	2.17	13,231,416
12/12/2025	Sell	76,071	2.20	13,155,345
12/15/2025	Sell	31,182	2.11	13,124,163
12/16/2025	Sell	73,017	2.09	13,051,146
12/17/2025	Sell	45,544	2.14	13,005,602
12/18/2025	Sell	221,283	2.22	12,784,319
12/19/2025	Sell	148,838	2.08	12,635,481
12/22/2025	Sell	68,891	2.07	12,566,590
12/23/2025	Sell	50,049	2.00	12,516,541
12/24/2025	Sell	17,452	1.98	12,499,089
12/26/2025	Sell	55,692	2.00	12,443,397
12/29/2025	Sell	70,405	2.00	12,372,992
12/30/2025	Sell	152,035	2.01	12,220,957
12/31/2025	Sell	722,580	1.99	11,498,377
1/2/2026	Sell	47,757	1.95	11,450,620
1/5/2026	Sell	57,377	1.94	11,393,243